ASYX 2.0
LED Asymmetric Luminaires AMETRIX
The ASYX 2.0 is a full line of scalable, asymmetric,
LED lighting solutions, covering a range of lumen
outputs and wattages needed for architectural
indoor and outdoor spaces. The ASYX 2.0 uses
the industry’s highest output LEDs in conjunction
with Eaton’s lighting technologies and innovative

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-SP-S-1-ID-U-F-L30-1-UNV-S-C-STD-SV-R90
Asyx 2.0
SL / S1 Wall Mount
Asyx 2.0 - SL/S1 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - SL/S1 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - SL/S1 Single Pendant - SP
4.60”
[117 mm]
12.75”
[324 mm]
8.25”
[210 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
2.50”
[63 mm]
4.60”
[117 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
ASYX 2.0
S1 (2970 LMS/ 28 W)*
SL (4797 LMS/ 55 W)*
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
For the most up to date information, refer to
specification sheets on www.eaton.com
18 EATON 19EATON
Asyx 2.0
S2 Wall Mount
Asyx 2.0 - S2 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - S2 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - S2 Single Pendant - SP
4.60”
[117 mm]
12.75”
[324 mm]
14.25”
[362 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
2.50”
[63 mm]
4.60”
[117 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
ASYX 2.0
S2 FIXTURE ORDERING
SERIES
ASYX	 Asymmetric Luminaire
MOUNTING
WM	 Wall Mount
SP	 Single Pendant
DP	 Dual Pendant

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-WM-S-2-OD-D-F-L40-1-UNV-W-R-STD-RM
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
For the most up to date information, refer to
specification sheets on www.eaton.com
20 EATON 21EATON
Asyx 2.0
S3 Wall Mount
Asyx 2.0 - S3 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - S3 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - S3 Single Pendant - SP
12.75”
[324 mm]
20.25”
[514 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
2.50”
[63 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
4.88”
[124 mm]
ASYX 2.0
S3 FIXTURE ORDERING
SERIES
ASYX	 Asymmetric Luminaire
MOUNTING
WM	 Wall Mount
SP	 Single Pendant
DP	 Dual Pendant
SIZE
S	 Small
LIGHT LEVEL
3	 Three Light Squares (14745 LMS/ 158W)*
ENVIRONMENT
ID	 Indoor
OD	 Outdoor
NT	 Natatorium
ORIENTATION
U	 Uplight
D	 Downlight
DISTRIBUTION
F	 Forward Throw
W	 Wide Throw
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27 	 LED 2700K
30 	 LED 3000K
35	 LED 3500K
40	 LED 4000K
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
1	 Single Circuit
VOLTAGE
UNV	 Universal 120V-277V
FINISH
W	 White
S	 Silver
B	 Black
Z	 Bronze

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-WM-S-3-ID-U-W-L30-1-UNV-S-B-STD
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
For the most up to date information, refer to
specification sheets on www.eaton.com
22 EATON 23EATON
Asyx 2.0 - S4 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - S4 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - S4 Single Pendant - SP
12.75”
[324 mm]
26.25”
[667 mm]
6.13”
[156mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
2.50”
[63 mm]
6.13”
[156mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
15.47”
[393 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
4.88”
[124 mm]
ASYX 2.0
Asyx 2.0
S4 Wall Mount
S4 FIXTURE ORDERING
SERIES
ASYX	 Asymmetric Luminaire
MOUNTING
WM	 Wall Mount
SP	 Single Pendant
DP	 Dual Pendant
SIZE
S	 Small
LIGHT LEVEL
4	 Four Light Squares (19761 LMS/ 214W)*
ENVIRONMENT
ID	 Indoor
OD	 Outdoor
NT	 Natatorium
ORIENTATION
U	 Uplight
D	 Downlight
DISTRIBUTION
F	 Forward Throw
W	 Wide Throw
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27 	 LED 2700K
30 	 LED 3000K
35	 LED 3500K
40	 LED 4000K
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
1	 Single Circuit
2	 Dual Circuit
VOLTAGE
UNV	 Universal 120V-277V
FINISH
W	 White
S	 Silver
B	 Black

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-WM-S-4-ID-U-F-L35-1-UNV-S-Z-STD-SV-180
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
For the most up to date information, refer to
specification sheets on www.eaton.com
24 EATON 25EATON
Asyx 2.0
L3 / L4 Wall Mount
Asyx 2.0 - L4 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - L3 Wall Mount - WM
Asyx 2.0 - L3 / L4 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - L3 / L4 Single Pendant - SP
19.17”
[487 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
14.17”
[360 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
14.17”
[360 mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
3.46”
[88 mm]
4.88”
[124 mm]
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
ASYX 2.0
L3/L4 FIXTURE ORDERING
SERIES
ASYX	 Asymmetric Luminaire
MOUNTING
WM	 Wall Mount
SP	 Single Pendant
DP	 Dual Pendant
SIZE
L	 Large
LIGHT LEVEL
3	 Three Light Squares (15304 LMS/ 158W)*
4	 Four Light Squares (19929 LMS/ 214W)*
ENVIRONMENT
ID	 Indoor
OD	 Outdoor
NT	 Natatorium
ORIENTATION
U	 Uplight
D	 Downlight
DISTRIBUTION
F	 Forward Throw
W	 Wide Throw
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27 	 LED 2700K
30 	 LED 3000K
35	 LED 3500K
40	 LED 4000K

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-SP-L-4-ID-U-F-L40-2-UNV-S-R-STD-R90
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
26 EATON 27EATON
Asyx 2.0
L5 / L6 Wall Mount
Asyx 2.0 - L6 Wall Mount - WMAsyx 2.0 - L5 Wall Mount - WM
Asyx 2.0 - L5 / L6 Dual Pendant - DPAsyx 2.0 - L5 / L6 Single Pendant - SP
8.00”
[203mm]
8.00”
[203mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
23.34”
[593 mm]
3.46”
[88 mm]
4.88”
[124 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
19.17”
[487 mm]
20.15”
[512 mm]
8.39”
[213 mm]
20.15”
[512 mm]
ASYX 2.0
L5/L6 FIXTURE ORDERING
SERIES
ASYX	 Asymmetric Luminaire
MOUNTING
WM	 Wall Mount
SP	 Single Pendant
DP	 Dual Pendant
SIZE
L	 Large
LIGHT LEVEL
5	 Five Light Squares (25565 LMS/ 268W)*
6	 Six Light Squares (30162 LMS/ 319W)*
ENVIRONMENT
ID	 Indoor
OD	 Outdoor
NT	 Natatorium
ORIENTATION
U	 Uplight
D	 Downlight
DISTRIBUTION
F	 Forward Throw
W	 Wide Throw
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27 	 LED 2700K
30 	 LED 3000K
35	 LED 3500K
40	 LED 4000K
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
1	 Single Circuit
2	 Dual Circuit
VOLTAGE
UNV	 Universal 120V-277V
FINISH
W	 White
S	 Silver

FSIR-100	� Remote control for Mini Sensor
(order separately and per group of fixtures. Order only with SV option)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASYX-SP-L-6-ID-U-W-L40-2-UNV-W-R-STD-L90
Wall Mount
Single Pendant
Dual Pendant
* Based on 4000K and
Wide throw distribution
For the most up to date information, refer to
specification sheets on www.eaton.com
28 EATON 29EATON
Eaton's Cooper Lighting Business
Headquarters
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Ametrix
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
F: 303-393-1477
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Our Lighting Product Brands
Halo
Halo Commercial
Portfolio
IRiS
RSA
Metalux
Corelite
Ametrix
Fail-Safe
MWS
Ametrix
Shaper
io
Lumark
McGraw-Edison
Invue
Lumière
Streetworks
AtLite
Sure-Lites
Our Controls Product Brands
Greengate
iLumin
Zero 88
Fifth Light Technology
iLight (International Only)
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
600 Travis, Ste. 5600
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA